Issued

0512312016

05/23/2016

05/2312016

0512372016

0512312016

05/23/2018

05/24/2016

0512412016

05/24/2016

05/25/2016

05/25/2016

05/25120116

Permit #

BF 16-0164

BF 16-0185

BF 16-0267

BF 16-0301

BF 16-0307

BF 16-0331

BF 16-0167

BF 16-0302

BF 16-0318

BF 16-0244

BF 16-0320

BF 16-0321

Grant County Building Department

Issued Permit Report

Applicant

Susan Gamlem Rath Etal

Bruce Perry

Jackson, Randy & Mireya

Manue! Franco

Scott | & Emilie M Milburn

Double K Land Co LLC

Bradley Phillips

Grant County

Ismael V & Ann Marie
Ponce

Alderbrook Homes

M G Waldbaum dba
Willamette Egg Farms

Harold & Janis Whitener
Meherg

Primary Contractor

Owner General

Fine Finish Specialist LLC

West Coast Metal
Buildings Inc.

Owner General

Frame-Rite Structures

M Campbell & Company
Ine.

Owner General

DW Excavating Inc

Owner General

Alderbroak Investments
Inc

Polhamus Healing & A/C
Inc

Polhamus Heating & A/C
inc

Site Address

675 SWRIVER DR

19956 SW E DESERT AIRE
DR

5642 NE PANORAMA DR

23955 SWRD U

2471 NERD 10.4

16374 SWRD 26

1086 SERD L.4

3953 Alnway Dr NE

2151 SWRD 12

5305 NW RD 9.6

12404 NE RD 7 (adjoining
12406)

734 SE DESERT VIEW DR

Quincy

Mattawa

Moses Lake

Mattawa

Moses Lake

Mattawa

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Rayal City

Ephrata

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Parcel

60452000

150115012

311722000

150218005

120010107

312949000

312777000

170612000

210835011

133308000

180370000

120142000

Report Dates: 05/21/20H6 - 056/27/2016

Project Description

Rasidence/3 StoryfAtt.Garage/2

Decks

Addn for AV Room in
Theater/Bsmt level/49 sq fi.

Garage/Steel Frame/No
Plumbing

Garage/Shop/no Plumbing

Shop/Lean-To/Post Frame/MNo
Plumbing

HVAC/Replace existing
system/duct medification

Storage/shop wiprivate office

Faclory assembled restroom
structure

Addition to shop/Lean-Te/Post
Frame

Residence, 1-story/Att
Garage/CVRD PatiofCVRD
Porchi

HVYAC/New

HVAC replace like for like

Valuation

190,370.00

2,450.00

18,000.00

80,000.00

48,600.00

308,416.00

31,200.00

24,000.00

186,190.00



Issued

0512512016

05/26/20116

05/26/2016

05/27/2016

Permit #

BF 16-0328

BF 16-0305

BF 16-0310

BF 16-0337

Grant County Building Department

Issued Permit Report

Applicant

Viadimir S & Talyana S
Boychuk

Custom Orchards Inc

Treni L & Denise L
Schutter

Phillip J & Lisa F
Mandeville

Primary Contractor

Owner General

QOwner General

Herr Enterprises Inc

Steel Structures America,

Inc.

Site Address

4365 NERD 7.2

27219 Hwy 243 S

203 SW OLIVE PL

19588 NWRD &

Moses Lake

Mattawa

Matlawa

Quincy

Parcel

121822420

150115002

20097000

21132010

Report Dates: 05/21/2016 - 05/27/2016

Project Description

Shop/post framef40°X60"

Double Wide Manufaciured
Home/2016/26'8"x36' valley

Swimming
Poolfingraund/Heated/Barrier

Storagefgaragef36x40f

Total Valuaticn;

Permits Issued:

Valuation

60,000.00

51,840.00

36,000.00

$1,047,086.00
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